Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Gerken T-4 (913) 837-8400 10/19/2015
Lease Owner; Triple T

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-12 Soil-Clay 12
35 Lime 47
8 Shale 55
19 Lime 74
4 Shale 78
2 Lime 80
4 Shale 84
B Lime 90
22 Shale 112
8 Sand 120
3 Limey Sand 123
50 Sandy Shale 173
87 Shale 260
5 Lime 265
29 Shale 294
7 Lime 301
20 Shale 321
10 Lime 331
12 Shale 343
4 Lime 347
8 Shale 353
5 Sand 358
30 Lime 388
4 Shale 392
4 Lime 396
59 Shale 455
4 Sandy Shale 459
6 Sand 465
12 Sandy Shale 477
g Sand 488
1 Shale 487
6 Sand 493
1 Coal 494
2 Lime 498
64 Shale 560-TD
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